
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Surrey FA County Cups

Surrey FA Sunday Lower Junior County Cup

Round: 1st Round
1. 13/10/19 10:30 Bourne Blades Casual Veterans -v- Abbey Rangers FC Sunday Reserves

2. 13/10/19 10:30 Reigate Hill First Team -v- A.F.C. Hamsey Rangers 1st

3. 13/10/19 10:30 Abbey Rangers FC Sunday -v- Egham Stags FC

4. 13/10/19 10:30 Parkside United 1st -v- Surrey Lions 1st Team

5. 13/10/19 10:30 A.F.C. Surbiton First -v- Ironside First

6. 13/10/19 10:30 Sutton Common Rovers Sunday A -v- Southern Engineers FC First

7. 13/10/19 10:30 Mayford First -v- Epsom & Ewell Old Boys FC 1st

8. 13/10/19 10:30 A.F.C. Ewell A (Tigers) -v- Sporting Renegades First

9. 13/10/19 10:30 A.F.C. Westend Sunday -v- A.F.C. Egham First

10. 13/10/19 10:30 F.C. Twenty Five 1st -v- East Surrey Rovers 1st

11. 13/10/19 10:30 Surbiton Town First -v- Kings Athletic 1st

12. 13/10/19 10:30 Staines Upon Thames First -v- Magpie Recruitment First

13. 13/10/19 10:30 Old Wimbledonians 4's -v- West Byfleet Rangers First

14. 13/10/19 10:30 Croygas Phoenix 1st -v- Battlebridge Sun

15. 13/10/19 10:30 A.F.C. Tolworth.  First -v- Banter Central First

16. 13/10/19 10:30 Surbiton Sports Reserves -v- A.F.C. Mortlake 1st

17. 13/10/19 10:30 Redhill Rovers 1st -v- Horley A.F.C. Sunday

18. 13/10/19 10:30 Sheerwater Sunday -v- Epsom All Stars ...

19. 13/10/19 10:30 Claygate Casuals Reserves -v- Woodcote Green WGFC

20. 13/10/19 10:30 Team H Team H FC -v- Addington United First

21. 13/10/19 10:30 Addiscombe Casuals 1st -v- IFC Roffey First

22. 13/10/19 10:30 Camberley Magpies First -v- Cheam Rovers Team

23. 13/10/19 10:30 Cobham Village First -v- Reigate Road Rangers 1st

24. 13/10/19 10:30 Corinthian Guildford First -v- Hersham Rangers First
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25. 13/10/19 10:30 Barrier FC 1st -v- Ditton Dons 1st

26. 13/10/19 10:30 A.S. Camboli First -v- Arantes United First

27. 13/10/19 10:30 The Royal Oak First -v- Woodham Victoria First

28. 13/10/19 10:30 A.F.C. Shirley First -v- Wallington Town FC

29. 13/10/19 10:30 Old Wimbledonians 3's -v- The Willoughby Arms First
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Cup Entry List
Team Entry Round * Bye in Entry Round

A.F.C. Croydon Town Reserves 1 Yes

A.F.C. Egham First 1 No

A.F.C. Ewell A (Tigers) 1 No

A.F.C. Ewell Reserves (Sunday) 1 Yes

A.F.C. Hamsey Rangers 1st 1 No

A.F.C. Mortlake 1st 1 No

A.F.C. Shirley First 1 No

A.F.C. Surbiton First 1 No

A.F.C. Tolworth.  First 1 No

A.F.C. Westend Sunday 1 No

A.S. Camboli First 1 No

Abbey Rangers FC Sunday 1 No

Abbey Rangers FC Sunday Reserves 1 No

Addington United First 1 No

Addiscombe Casuals 1st 1 No

AFC Brentford First 1 Yes

Alexandra United 3rd Team (Athletics) 1 Yes

Angel Pub 1st 1 Yes

Arantes United First 1 No

Ash Community Sunday 1 Yes

Banter Central First 1 No

Barrier FC 1st 1 No

Battlebridge Sun 1 No

BCJ 1st 1 Yes

Bisley All Stars First 1 Yes

Blacksmiths Arms Res 1 Yes

Bourne Blades Casual Veterans 1 No

Byfleet Town First 1 Yes

Camberley Magpies First 1 No

Caterham Eagles FC 1 Yes

Charlwood Village Reserves 1 Yes

Cheam Rovers Team 1 No

Claygate Casuals Reserves 1 No

Cobham Village First 1 No

Corinthian Guildford First 1 No

Croygas Phoenix 1st 1 No

Ditton Dons 1st 1 No

Dynamo Kingston Sunday 1 Yes

East Surrey Rovers 1st 1 No

Egham Stags FC 1 No

Epsom & Ewell Old Boys FC 1st 1 No

Epsom All Stars ... 1 No

Ewell Wanderers First 1 Yes

F.C. Twenty Five 1st 1 No

Fetcham United First 1 Yes

Frogmore FC 2nd 1 Yes

Guildford Albion First 1 Yes

Heathrow Club Reserves 1 Yes

Hersham Rangers First 1 No

Horley A.F.C. Sunday 1 No

Hyderi 1st 1 Yes

IFC Roffey First 1 No

Ironside First 1 No

Kings Athletic 1st 1 No

Knaphill Athletic (Sunday) Sunday Senior 1 Yes

Magpie Recruitment First 1 No

Mayford First 1 No

Milford Green 1st 1 Yes

Monotype Athletic First 1 Yes

Morden United 1st 1 Yes

North Camp First 1 Yes
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Old Kingstunions First 1 Yes

Old Wimbledonians 3's 1 No

Old Wimbledonians 4's 1 No

Overton Lions 1st 1 Yes

Parkside United 1st 1 No

Rackstraws First 1 Yes

Real Holmesdale Sunday 1 Yes

Redhill Rovers 1st 1 No

Reigate Hill First Team 1 No

Reigate Knights FC 1 Yes

Reigate Road Rangers 1st 1 No

Reigate Town Firsts 1 Yes

Selhurst SA Sunday 1 Yes

Sheerwater Sunday 1 No

South East Spartans Reserves 1 Yes

Southern Engineers FC First 1 No

Sporting Renegades First 1 No

Staines Upon Thames First 1 No

Surbiton Sports Reserves 1 No

Surbiton Town First 1 No

Surrey Lions 1st Team 1 No

Surrey Panthers 1st 1 Yes

Sutton Common Rovers Sunday A 1 No

Team H Team H FC 1 No

The Royal Oak First 1 No

The Willoughby Arms First 1 No

Wallington Town FC 1 No

West Byfleet Rangers First 1 No

West Woking  2nd Rovers 1 Yes

Woodcote Green WGFC 1 No

Woodham Victoria First 1 No

Round Key * :  1=1st Round,  2=2nd Round,  3=3rd Round,  4=4th Round,  5=Quarter-Final,  6=Semi-Final,  7=Final
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